
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

7 

113 

53 

17 

2 

36 

18 

242 

9 

116 

71 

581 

205 

68 

67 

52 

51 

39 

235 

107 

11 

272 

88 

19 

58 

65 

989 

61 

4 

44 

173 

98 

72 

62 

13 

104 

415 

Klasse 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SSP 

SSP 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SSP 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SSP 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SSP 

SSP 

Master 

SSP 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Master 

Team Vorname 

Josef 

Martin 

Matthias 

G ü � n t e r  

Wolfgang 

Johann 

Ziga 

Johannes 

Dominic 

Bernd 

Klaus 

Jochen 

Bruno 

Reini 

Robert 

Christian 

Bernd 

MAtthias 

Johann 

Gerhard 

Gerhard 

Timo 

Markus 

Herbert 

Andreas 

Andreas 

Klaus 

Eduard 

Franz 

Ralf 

Ferdinand 

Max 

Thomas 

Sigi 

Richard 

Albert 

Rupert 

Nachname 

Soraperra 

Petzold 

Schnörer 

Bammer 

Riess 

Rodlsberger 

Zupan 

Wilhelmstetter 

Soraperra 

Reichhuber 

Hesslinger 

Hilgenberg 

Matias 

Standler 

Liebfart 

Hochreuther 

Eichhorn 

Lanzinger 

Klettner 

Fiederhell 

Nairz 

Rothweiler 

Hofbauer 

Eggerstorfer 

Grimm 

Kowitz 

Klaushofer 

Neufelner 

S c h ü � t z e n b e r g e r  

Bertalanitsch 

Haas 

Melzer 

Fletzberger 

Hutter 

M � n d l  

Auberger 

Pignitter 

M odel/Engine 

A p r i l i a  T u o n

SD 1290 

SD 1290 

R6 

H o n d a  C B R 6

K T M  S D 1 2 9 0

M u lt i s t r a d a  1

ZX6R 

BMW HP2 

HP2 

HP2 

BMW HP2 

M V  A g u s ta  F

B M W  R 1 2 0 0 S

Tuono 

Tuono 

SD 1290 

BMW HP2 

BMW HP2 

ZX6R 

SD1290R 

MV675 

R1200S 

B M W  R 1 2 0 0 S

SD990R 

K TM 990 SD 

B M W  S 1 0 0 0 R

M V  A g u s ta  F

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

R6 

R6 

S u z u k i G S X R

S t r e e t  T r i p l e

B M W  R 1 1 0 0 S

Bestzeit 

2:16.159 

2:17.161 

2:17.235 

2:17.404 

2:17.417 

2:17.896 

2:19.080 

2:19.188 

2:19.870 

2:19.907 

2:20.669 

2:21.314 

2:21.777 

2:22.157 

2:22.554 

2:22.891 

2:23.427 

2:24.889 

2:25.065 

2:25.534 

2:25.915 

2:26.538 

2:27.686 

2:28.354 

2:28.359 

2:28.436 

2:28.465 

2:28.556 

2:29.269 

2:29.724 

2:30.072 

2:31.895 

2:32.452 

2:32.505 

2:34.729 

2:38.224 

2:56.019 
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

NF 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

NF 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NS 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

36 

7 

2 

53 

113 

18 

17 

39 

242 

9 

116 

71 

205 

51 

67 

68 

272 

11 

235 

61 

58 

65 

19 

4 

989 

88 

52 

98 

72 

44 

62 

13 

104 

107 

581 

173 

415 

Klasse 

Master 

Master 

SSP 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SSP 

Master 

Master 

SSP 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SSP 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Master 

Master 

SSP 

Master 

Team Name 

Johann Rodlsberger 

Josef Soraperra 

Wolfgang Riess 

Matthias Schnörer 

Martin Petzold 

Ziga Zupan 

G ü � n t e r  B a m m e r  

MAtthias Lanzinger 

Johannes Wilhelmstetter 

Dominic Soraperra 

Bernd Reichhuber 

Klaus Hesslinger 

Bruno Matias 

Bernd Eichhorn 

Robert Liebfart 

Reini Standler 

Timo Rothweiler 

Gerhard Nairz 

Johann Klettner 

Eduard Neufelner 

Andreas Grimm 

Andreas Kowitz 

Herbert Eggerstorfer 

F r a n z  S c h ü � t z e n b e r g e r  

Klaus Klaushofer 

Markus Hofbauer 

Christian Hochreuther 

Max Melzer 

Thomas Fletzberger 

Ralf Bertalanitsch 

Sigi Hutter 

R i c h a r d  M � n d l  

Albert Auberger 

Gerhard Fiederhell 

Jochen Hilgenberg 

Ferdinand Haas 

Rupert Pignitter 

Model/Engine 

KTM SD1290R 

A pril ia Tuono R SV4 

Honda CBR600RR 

SD 1290 

SD 1290 

Multistrada 1200 

R6 

SD 1290 

ZX6R 

BMW HP2 

HP2 

BMW HP2 

Tuono 

BMW R1200S 

MV Agusta F3 

ZX6R 

BMW HP2 

KTM990 SD 

R1200S 

BMW R1200S 

MV675 

BMW S1000R 

SD990R 

SD1290R 

Tuono 

Yamaha R6 

R6 

MV Agusta F3 

R6 

Suzuki GSXR600 

Street Triple R 675 

BMW HP2 

HP2 

Yamaha R6 

BMW R1100S 

Rnd. 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

Diff. 

0.215 

0.350 

2.115 

3.090 

8.982 

10.658 

15.335 

33.786 

37.484 

38.242 

38.309 

1:04.433 

1:04.643 

1:09.973 

1:20.733 

1:28.949 

1:44.444 

1:47.695 

1:48.842 

2:03.289 

2:03.622 

2:04.592 

2:09.634 

2:13.830 

2:16.340 

NF 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Beste Zeit. 

2:15.993 

2:15.818 

2:15.059 

2:15.940 

2:15.420 

2:16.329 

2:16.634 

2:17.343 

2:19.332 

2:19.060 

2:19.551 

2:19.259 

2:22.404 

2:22.247 

2:22.755 

2:23.108 

2:24.309 

2:25.977 

2:25.442 

2:26.567 

2:27.272 

2:27.370 

2:26.603 

2:26.679 

2:28.442 

2:29.232 

2:21.801 

2:27.300 

2:31.481 

2:32.433 

2:33.252 

2:32.828 

2:37.843 

2:24.838 

InRnd. 

4 

5 

8 

8 

8 

5 

3 

3 

4 

10 

10 

10 

3 

7 

9 

7 

8 

10 

5 

5 

3 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

5 

8 

7 

7 

7 

9 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Pkt. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Bemerkung 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.215 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

136,221 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:15.059 

Beste Geschw. 

144,017 

Beste Runde von 

2 - Wolfgang Riess 
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(113) Martin Petzold 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(18) Ziga Zupan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(39) MAtthias Lanzinger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(242) Johannes Wilhelmstetter 

2:23.427 

2:16.641 

2:16.874 

2:16.739 

2:16.878 

2:18.074 

2:17.133 

 

2:15.420 

2:16.468 

2:18.740 

2:21.128 

2:17.413 

2:16.472 

2:17.445 

 

2:16.329 

2:17.345 

2:17.089 

2:16.443 

2:21.402 

2:19.944 

2:23.184 

2:17.325 

 

2:16.634 

2:17.224 

2:17.261 

2:17.167 

2:18.580 

2:17.931 

2:18.875 

2:19.119 

2:22.170 

2:18.241 

 

2:17.343 

2:17.837 

2:17.952 

2:17.767 

2:18.607 

2:18.293 

2:18.707 

2:19.170 

+8.007 

+1.221 

+1.454 

+1.319 

+1.458 

+2.654 

+1.713 

+1.048 

+3.320 

+4.799 

+1.084 

+0.143 

+1.116 

+1.016 

+0.760 

+0.114 

+5.073 

+3.615 

+6.550 

+0.691 

+0.590 

+0.627 

+0.533 

+1.946 

+1.297 

+2.241 

+2.485 

+4.827 

+0.898 

+0.494 

+0.609 

+0.424 

+1.264 

+0.950 

+1.364 

+1.827 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(9) Dominic Soraperra 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(116) Bernd Reichhuber 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(71) Klaus Hesslinger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(205) Bruno Matias 

1 

2:24.465 

2:19.408 

2:20.804 

 

2:19.332 

2:20.372 

2:20.134 

2:19.632 

2:19.934 

2:20.116 

2:21.333 

2:26.332 

2:21.883 

2:20.261 

2:21.258 

2:20.267 

2:19.806 

2:19.899 

2:20.684 

2:19.920 

 

2:19.060 

2:26.523 

2:22.384 

2:20.230 

2:20.899 

2:19.785 

2:20.284 

2:19.729 

2:20.476 

2:19.930 

 

2:19.551 

2:26.288 

2:21.651 

2:20.854 

2:21.266 

2:20.018 

2:20.014 

2:20.380 

2:19.945 

2:20.109 

 

2:19.259 

2:27.194 

+5.133 

+0.076 

+1.472 

+1.040 

+0.802 

+0.300 

+0.602 

+0.784 

+2.001 

+7.272 

+2.823 

+1.201 

+2.198 

+1.207 

+0.746 

+0.839 

+1.624 

+0.860 

+6.972 

+2.833 

+0.679 

+1.348 

+0.234 

+0.733 

+0.178 

+0.925 

+0.379 

+7.029 

+2.392 

+1.595 

+2.007 

+0.759 

+0.755 

+1.121 

+0.686 

+0.850 

+4.790 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(51) Bernd Eichhorn 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(67) Robert Liebfart 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(68) Reini Standler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(272) Timo Rothweiler 

1 

2 

2:22.594 

 

2:22.404 

2:23.300 

2:23.410 

2:23.415 

2:23.938 

2:22.842 

2:22.442 

2:24.024 

2:26.141 

2:23.920 

2:23.429 

2:23.949 

2:22.995 

2:23.374 

 

2:22.247 

2:23.640 

2:22.493 

2:23.170 

2:29.505 

2:24.784 

2:23.479 

2:23.286 

2:23.528 

2:23.304 

2:23.202 

2:22.898 

 

2:22.755 

2:24.164 

2:27.996 

2:23.889 

2:24.044 

2:23.679 

2:23.269 

2:24.432 

 

2:23.108 

2:25.467 

2:26.901 

2:28.751 

2:31.752 

2:26.342 

+0.190 

+0.896 

+1.006 

+1.011 

+1.534 

+0.438 

+0.038 

+1.620 

+3.894 

+1.673 

+1.182 

+1.702 

+0.748 

+1.127 

+1.393 

+0.246 

+0.923 

+6.750 

+2.029 

+0.724 

+0.531 

+0.773 

+0.549 

+0.447 

+0.143 

+1.409 

+4.888 

+0.781 

+0.936 

+0.571 

+0.161 

+1.324 

+2.359 

+3.793 

+5.643 

+7.443 

+2.033 

 

(36) Johann Rodlsberger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(7) Josef Soraperra 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(2) Wolfgang Riess 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(53) Matthias Schnörer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

2:20.988 

2:16.700 

2:16.420 

 

2:15.993 

2:17.019 

2:17.189 

2:16.983 

2:16.357 

2:17.531 

2:17.235 

3:16.363 

2:17.101 

2:16.755 

2:17.585 

 

2:15.818 

2:16.639 

2:17.082 

2:16.321 

2:17.363 

2:17.070 

2:24.149 

2:16.553 

2:16.510 

2:16.477 

2:15.681 

2:17.278 

2:17.260 

 

2:15.059 

2:16.957 

2:17.004 

2:22.617 

2:17.569 

2:17.142 

2:16.597 

2:16.833 

2:17.213 

2:17.263 

 

2:15.940 

2:16.455 

2:17.597 

+4.995 

+0.707 

+0.427 

+1.026 

+1.196 

+0.990 

+0.364 

+1.538 

+1.242 

+1:00.545 

+1.283 

+0.937 

+1.767 

+0.821 

+1.264 

+0.503 

+1.545 

+1.252 

+9.090 

+1.494 

+1.451 

+1.418 

+0.622 

+2.219 

+2.201 

+1.898 

+1.945 

+6.677 

+1.629 

+1.202 

+0.657 

+0.893 

+1.273 

+1.323 

+0.515 

+1.657 
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4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(65) Andreas Kowitz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(19) Herbert Eggerstorfer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(989) Klaus Klaushofer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2:28.535 

2:29.570 

2:30.054 

2:29.715 

2:30.295 

2:30.987 

2:27.666 

2:36.614 

2:29.410 

2:29.048 

2:28.768 

2:28.582 

2:28.914 

2:27.869 

2:28.296 

 

2:27.370 

2:28.233 

2:36.913 

2:29.750 

2:28.835 

2:29.801 

2:29.631 

2:29.251 

2:27.783 

2:27.691 

 

2:26.603 

2:27.218 

2:33.898 

2:31.399 

2:30.538 

2:31.040 

2:29.767 

2:29.902 

2:28.389 

2:28.541 

 

2:26.679 

2:27.563 

2:32.626 

2:28.521 

2:29.676 

2:29.351 

+1.263 

+2.298 

+2.782 

+2.443 

+3.023 

+3.715 

+0.394 

+9.244 

+2.040 

+1.678 

+1.398 

+1.212 

+1.544 

+0.499 

+0.926 

+0.863 

+10.310 

+3.147 

+2.232 

+3.198 

+3.028 

+2.648 

+1.180 

+1.088 

+0.615 

+7.219 

+4.720 

+3.859 

+4.361 

+3.088 

+3.223 

+1.710 

+1.862 

+0.884 

+4.184 

+0.079 

+1.234 

+0.909 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(88) Markus Hofbauer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(52) Christian Hochreuther 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(98) Max Melzer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(72) Thomas Fletzberger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2:29.607 

2:29.091 

2:29.406 

2:30.893 

 

2:28.442 

2:35.649 

2:33.274 

2:30.141 

2:30.543 

2:31.429 

2:29.544 

2:30.879 

2:29.293 

2:29.530 

 

2:29.232 

2:31.845 

2:29.379 

2:23.022 

2:23.234 

2:23.693 

2:22.591 

2:22.904 

 

2:21.801 

2:22.775 

2:22.401 

2:33.952 

2:30.027 

2:30.184 

2:28.934 

 

2:27.300 

2:28.765 

2:27.572 

2:27.617 

2:28.423 

2:37.150 

2:33.060 

2:31.936 

2:32.160 

2:32.908 

2:34.147 

2:32.062 

+1.165 

+0.649 

+0.964 

+2.451 

+7.207 

+4.042 

+0.909 

+1.311 

+2.197 

+0.312 

+1.647 

+0.061 

+0.298 

+2.613 

+7.578 

+1.221 

+1.433 

+1.892 

+0.790 

+1.103 

+0.974 

+0.600 

+6.652 

+2.727 

+2.884 

+1.634 

+1.465 

+0.272 

+0.317 

+1.123 

+5.669 

+1.579 

+0.455 

+0.679 

+1.427 

+2.666 

+0.581 

8 

9 

 

(44) Ralf Bertalanitsch 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(62) Sigi Hutter 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(104) Albert Auberger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(107) Gerhard Fiederhell 

1 

 

2:31.481 

2:32.284 

2:37.414 

2:33.451 

2:34.075 

2:33.753 

2:33.710 

2:34.207 

 

2:32.433 

2:34.335 

2:34.047 

2:40.260 

2:35.189 

2:35.293 

2:33.947 

2:34.115 

2:34.079 

 

2:33.252 

2:38.516 

2:34.884 

2:39.329 

2:35.154 

2:35.479 

2:37.065 

2:34.766 

2:34.364 

 

2:32.828 

2:36.164 

2:34.214 

2:43.301 

2:41.555 

2:44.517 

2:41.163 

2:40.565 

2:39.304 

2:38.103 

2:38.587 

 

2:37.843 

2:29.955 

+0.803 

+4.981 

+1.018 

+1.642 

+1.320 

+1.277 

+1.774 

+1.902 

+1.614 

+7.008 

+1.937 

+2.041 

+0.695 

+0.863 

+0.827 

+5.264 

+1.632 

+6.501 

+2.326 

+2.651 

+4.237 

+1.938 

+1.536 

+3.336 

+1.386 

+5.458 
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(58) Andreas Grimm 

1 

2 

3 
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2:27.911 
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2:27.172 

2:26.949 

2:26.972 

 

2:26.567 
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2:27.453 
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2:31.833 

2:27.300 
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+1.059 
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+0.605 

+0.382 

+0.405 

+1.093 

+1.193 

+0.886 

+1.097 

+1.519 

+4.561 

+0.028 
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2:24.910 

2:26.384 

2:27.140 
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+2.302 
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